‘rBEREAN

CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL

2024- 2025 School Year

REGISTRATION FEES

ADDITIONAL FEES

RETURNING STUDENTS

Re-enrolled by 1/31/24
Re-enrolled by 2/29/24
Re-enrolled after2/29/24

NEW STUDENTS
(open Enroliment 2/1/2024)

Registration Fee

AFTERCARE 3:00 - 4:00 PM

5 Days/Week $700
3 Days/Week $500
2 Days/Week $400

AFTERCARE 3:00 - 6:00 PM

5Days/Week $2,000
3Days/Week  $1,500
2Days/Week  $1,250

$400 ($1,200 max)
$500 ($1,500 max)
$525 ($1,575 max)

$525 ($1,575 max)

AFTERCARE FEES

MANDATORY FEES

Student Fee $300
K4 Graduation $100*

*Required only if opting in to participate

TUITION FEES

K2 - K3 (7:00 AM - 3:00 PM)

5Days/Week $10,500
3 Days/Week $8,500
2 Days/Week $6,000
K4
K4/Non-VPK (No Certificate) $10,500
VPK Wrap-Around (7:00 AM - 3:00 PM) $8,000

VPK Only (Certificate Required) No additional Fee

SUMMER CAMP FEES

Registration $80

7:00 AM-3:00PM $60/Day
7:00 AM-4:00PM $65/Day
7:00 AM-6:00 PM $70/Day

*Multiple Student Discount Available



